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Across Down

You have 1. Jabber
6. Overseas 2. Calmer
12. Butts 3. Naked
16. Breathing problem 4. Butcher's offering
17. Country off the tip of France S. Ring bearer, maybe
18. Crude group? 6. Measure
19. Baking soda 7. Cram, with "up"
22. Event attended by Cinderella 8. Biochemistry abbr.
23. Morgue, for one 9.  grass
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24. No-good . Trick taker, often
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25. Pilot's announcement, briefly

26. Bigload

27. Bleat

30. Buddhist who has attained Nirvana

. It may get into a jamb
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. Pulpit
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. Ideal example
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. Euripides drama
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Our flag's colors
Carpentry tool
Bones

Method

Iraqi port

"Don't __ !"

Sun, e.g.

Fa follower

Book review

Santa

Actor Arnold
Affranchise

Flip, in a way
Tribe in Rwanda
Beat (out)
"Absolutely!"

In the process of being made
Switch

Talk, talk, talk
Appear

French vineyard
Public discussion
TV monitor?
Blacken

Alternate meanings
Type of arch

A half

"Beetle Bailey" character
1987 Costner role
Relating to a septum
Fake

15.
20.
21.
26.
27.
28.
29.
32.
33.
34.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45.
48.
49.
50.
56.
58.
59.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
72.
73.
74.
76.

Barely enough
Barbecue

Farm young

Foil

Cash handler
Amazon, e.g.

Good at

Ending with hard or soft
Simple

One of TV's Simpsons
Sleep

Abounding in elm trees
Boring

Hokkaido native
Multiple statues
Storehouse for arms
Split

Top-notch

Change

Actors

Water elementals

Marienbad, for one

"The Beast of __ Flats" (1961 sci-fi

bomb)

Mar, in a way
Poetic meter
Bloodlike fluid
California county
Provider of medical care
Nobleman
Feudal lord
Topaz, ruby, etc
Greek cheese
"Bye now"
__v.Wade



77. A spot on a dice, or otherwise
78. Abbr. indicating 'once was'

79. Cooking meas.



